Part #:
Project:
Type:
Construction/Finish:  Anodized aluminum with transparent lens, frosted is optional
Required AC Voltage Supply:  120-240V 60 Hz – harmonic breaker style is recommended
Power Supply Sizing:  60-70% load
Beam Angle: 110°
Mounting for Metal Shelving:  Magnetic or adhesive (quick peel 3M VHB with 90lbs tensile strength)

Adhesive (3M tape)
Part #: CCT: Shelf Type: Trim Color Mounting Type: Lens:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
info@rlslibrary.com  •  rlslibrary.com  •  (403) 800-3044
Powered by U Technology
RLS-2000-
RLS-2000-
SL: RAL#9006 (Standard)
WH: RAL#9016 (White)
BK: RAL#9005 (Black)
CL: Clear
FR: Frosted (special)
FB: Focus Beam (Special)
Updated 2024-01